JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Results for Il B.Tech Il Semester (R16) Regular/Supplementary Examinations Dec-2018
. ,559“ College name: INTU KAKINADA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VIZIANAGARAM:VV

Htno Subcode Subname Grade Credits

16VV1A0104 | R1622013 | HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
16VV1A0109 | R1622013 | HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
16VV1A0128 | R1622013 | HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY
16VV1A0202 | R1622023 | SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
16VV1A0202 | R1622026 | MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

16VV1A0206 | R1622022 | ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II

16VV1A0210 | R1622025 | POWER SYSTEMS-I

16VV1A0221 | R1622022 | ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II

16VV1A0221 | R1622024 | CONTROL SYSTEMS

16VV1A0229 | R1622024 | CONTROL SYSTEMS

16VV1A0237 | R1622022 | ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II

16VV1A0237 | R1622024 | CONTROL SYSTEMS

16VV1A0251 | R1622024 | CONTROL SYSTEMS

16VV1A0252 | R1622024 | CONTROL SYSTEMS

16VV1A0254 | R1622024 | CONTROL SYSTEMS

16VV1A0255 | R1622023 | SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
16VV1A0255 | R1622024 | CONTROL SYSTEMS

16VV1A0310 | R1622032 | THERMAL ENGINEERING -

16VV1A0312 | R1622032 | THERMAL ENGINEERING -I

16VV1A0313 | R1622032 | THERMAL ENGINEERING -

16VV1A0313 | R1622034 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I
16VV1A0322 | R1622032 | THERMAL ENGINEERING -

16VV1A0325 | R1622032 | THERMAL ENGINEERING -

16VV1A0332 | R1622031 | KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY
16VV1A0336 | R1622032 | THERMAL ENGINEERING -I

16VV1A0338 | R1622034 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I
16VV1A0346 | R1622031 | KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY
16VV1A0351 | R1622032 | THERMAL ENGINEERING -

16VV1A0351 | R1622034 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I
16VV1A0353 | R1622032 | THERMAL ENGINEERING -

16VV1A0353 | R1622034 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I
16VV1A0355 | R1622031 | KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY
16VV1A0355 | R1622032 | THERMAL ENGINEERING -
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16VV1A0356 | R1622031 | KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY ABSENT
16VV1A0356 | R1622032 | THERMAL ENGINEERING - ABSENT
16VV1A0356 | R1622033 | PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY ABSENT
16VV1A0356 | R1622034 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I ABSENT

16VV1A0356 | R1622035 [ MACHINE DRAWING ABSENT
16VV1A0356 | R1622036 | INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING AND MANAGEMENT ABSENT
16VV1A0402 | R1622041 | ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS D
16VV1A0402 | R1622044 | ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

16VV1A0403 | R1622041 | ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS

16VV1A0403 | R1622043 | ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L
16VV1A0424 | R1622041 | ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

16VV1A0437
16VV1A0438
16VV1A0438
16VV1A0447
16VV1A0447
16VV1A0455
16VV1A0504
16VV1A0514
16VV1A0514
16VV1A0518
16VV1A0544
16VV1A0548
16VV1A0548
16VV1A0548
16VV1A0551
16VV1A0554
16VV1A0554
16VV1A0556
16VV1A0556
16VV1A0556
16VV1A0559
16VV1A1236
16VV1A1236
16VV1A1253
16VV1A3123
17VV5A0462
17VV5A0462
17VV5A0562
17VV5A0564
17VV5A0564
17VV5A0564
17VV5A1262

R1622041
R1622043
R1622044
R1622041
R1622042
R1622041
R1622054
R1622055
R1622056
R1622054
R1622057
R1622052
R1622053
R1622056
R1622054
R1622057
R1622058
R1622053
R1622055
R1622057
R1622057
R1622054
R1622121
R1622122
R1622316
R1622041
R1622044
R1622057
R1622053
R1622054
R1622057
R1622056

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS

ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION L

ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS

CONTROL SYSTEMS

ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES LAB

JAVA PROGRAMMING

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES LAB

JAVA PROGRAMMING LAB

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

FORMAL LANGUAGES AND AUTOMATA THEORY
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES LAB
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES LAB
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

E-COMMERCE

ALTERNATIVE SOURCES OF ENERGY
ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS

ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES LAB
ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES LAB
PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
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Marks Range Theory

Marks Range Lab

Letter Grade

Level

Grade Point

>=90

>=80 to <90
>=70 to <80
>=60 to <70
>=50 to <60
>=40 to <50
<40

>=67

>=60 to <67
>=52 to <60
>=45 to <52
>=37 to <45
>=30 to <37
<30
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Outstanding
Excellent
Very Good
Good

Fair
Satisfactory
Fail

Absent
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